
7月4日 金 24 29 53 53

7月5日 土 103 77 180 233

7月6日 日 91 78 169 402

7月7日 月 102 89 191 593

7月8日 火 74 70 144 737

7月9日 水 102 104 206 943

7月10日 木 63 64 127 1,070 在外投票１

7月11日 金 90 106 196 1,266

7月12日 土 169 168 337 1,603

7月13日 日 202 209 411 2,014

7月14日 月 128 122 250 2,264

7月15日 火 141 126 267 2,531

7月16日 水 205 212 417 2,948 在外投票１

7月17日 木 229 245 474 3,422

7月18日 金 337 380 717 4,139

7月19日 土 662 725 1387 5,526

期日前投票状況

令和7年7月２0日執行　参議院議員通常選挙

日付 曜日 男 女 計 累計 備　考


